
Served with 2 sides.

8 oz Ny Strip 
Choice Cut, cooked to your

preference.

10 oz Sirloin 
Select Cut, cooked to your preference.

12 oz Ribeye 
Prime Cut, cooked to your preference.

Center Cut Pork Chops 
2 grilled or breaded with option of

bourbon or pineapple glaze.

Grilled Chicken 
2 Seasoned breasts.

Smothered with mushroom,
mozzarella and spinach or roasted
red pepper, spinach and provolone

for 3.99

Cod Dinner 
3 pieces of hand breaded cod. Served

with tartar sauce.

Perch Dinner 
5 Pieces of hand breaded perch.

Served with Tartar sauce.

Catfish Dinner 
Cornbread crusted, blackened or

lemon pepper.

Walleye Dinner 
Lightly breaded filet deep fried,

served with tartar sauce.

Grilled Salmon 
Plain, blackened or bourbon glazed.

Shrimp Dinner 
6 pieces hand breaded, deep fried

and served with cocktail sauce.

Frog Legs 
4 Saddles lightly breaded, served

with tartar sauce.

18.99

19.99

23.99

17.99

17.99

16.99

21.99

17.99

18.99

19.99

18.99

18.99

Served with 1 side

Seafood Platter 
2 Perch, 3 Shrimp, 2 saddles of

frog legs and clam strips.
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Land & Sea 
8 oz NY strip, 2 perch, 3 shrimp

and clam strips.
NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Baja Fish Tacos 
3 Hand breaded cod, lettuce,

tomato and Baja sauce.

Trapperz Pasta 
Grilled chicken, roasted red

pepper, artichokes, mushroom
and spinach in a Parmesan cream

sauce.

Fettuccine Alfredo 
Add Chicken & broccoli 6

Shrimp & broccoli 8
Shrimp and lobster 10

Buffalo Chicken Mac 
Fried chicken tenderloin and
cavatappi noodles tossed in

Buffalo sauce.

Lobster Mac & Cheese 
Lobster and cavatappi noodles
tossed in a blend of 2 cheeses.

Country Fried Steak 
2 breaded fritters, covered in

white country gravy.

Chicken Tender Dinner

5 breaded chicken tenderloins.
served with choice of sauce.

24.99

27.99

16.99

18.99

13.99

17.99

19.99

16.99

15.99

DESSERTS

Salted Carmel
Cheesecake 

6 Layer Chocolate
Cake 

Key Lime Pie 

Carrot Cake 

Reeses Peanut
Butter Pie 

Gluten Free!

5.99

6.99

5.99

6.99

5.99

ENTREES

Sides
Fries 2.00

Sweet Potato Fries 3.00
Onion Rings 4.00

Baked Potato 3.00
Mashed Potato 3.00

Steamed Broccoli 3.00
Green Beans 3.00

Mixed Vegetables 3.00
Side Salad 4.00
Coleslaw 3.00

Cottage Cheese 3.00

PASTA & 
PLATTERS Add to any salad;

Chicken $5, Salmon $9, or Steak $11

Chef Salad 
Romaine lettuce with turkey, ham,

cheddar cheese, bacon bits, tomato and
hard-boiled eggs.

Caesar 
Crisp romaine, tossed in Caesar dressing

with parmesan cheese and croutons.

Napa Valley 
Romaine and spinach blend with bacon,

red onion, mushroom, feta cheese,
almonds and cranberries.

Taco Salad 
Seasoned beef, lettuce, tomato, and
shredded cheese. Served with sour

cream and salsa.

Greek 
Feta cheese, tomato, onion, kalamata

olives, beets and banana peppers.

DRESSINGS:
Homemade Ranch, French, Italian,

1000 Island, Honey Mustard,
Apple Vinaigrette, Raspberry

Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Bleu Cheese, Caesar and Greek.

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

14.99

SaladsSALADS

Authentic Mexican 
Cuisine

Meats: Asada, Grilled Chicken,
Chorizo or Barbacoa (brisket).
Salsas: Mild, Verde, or Hot.

Tacos 
3 corn or flour tortillas. Choice of

meat and salsa.

Street Fries 
Choice of meat, white queso topped

with sour cream and guacamole.

Quesadilla 
Choice of meat, grilled onion and
jalapenos. Served with choice of

salsa.

Chicken & Cheese Flautas 
Fried, rolled tacos, served with

guacamole, sour cream and choice of
salsa.

Quesabirria Tacos 
Slow cooked brisket, with cheese and

onions on grilled corn tortillas,
folded and served with a side of

broth.

13.99

12.99

15.99

13.99

16.99

This business has a cash adjustment discount built into all prices. Any purchases made with a credit card or debit card will 
receive a non-cash adjustment and will be displayed on your receipt. 

Please visit us at our other locations.
The Quarry


